Summary
The Microchip PD-9501GCI is a single-port, high-power solution for remote powering of current and emerg-
ing high-power indoor applications. Generating 60W, the 9501GCI enables remote power for a new range of
applications including wireless access points, Pan-Tilt Zoom (PTZ) cameras and other IP terminals. It com-
plies to IEEE 802.3at PoE standard and is backward compatible to IEEE 802.3af. It can power both existing
10/100/1000Base-T network devices and 1000BaseT devices such as wireless IEEE wireless access points.
Power over Ethernet

For More Information
Ordering Information
Product Name Description Part Number
PD-9501GCI/DC Single-Port, IEEE 802.3bt Type3 60W,
20-60 VDC, Industrial PoE Midspan PD-9501GCI/DC
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Power over Ethernet - PoE category:
Click to view products by  Microchip manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PD-3504G/AC  PD-9601G/AC  PD-3504G/AC-EU  180993-3001  GHOSTBRIDGE-POE  EKI-2701HPI-AE  EKI-2701MPI-5GPS-A  EKI-
2701MPI-5G-AE  EKI-2701MPI-AE  EKI-2701MPI-R-AE  EKI-2701PSI-AE  MAX5996CATE+  PALS400-2482G  PALS600-2482G  AWPOE
 OAK-D-PoE  PD-9001GC/AC  PD-9001GI/DC  PD-9001GO-ET/AC  PD-9001GR/AT/AC-EU  PD-9501GCI/DC  PD-9601GC/AC-EU  PD-
9601GC/AC  PD-9606GC/AC-EU  PD-9612GC/AC-EU  PD-9624GC/AC-EU  PD-9624GC/AC-US  PD-9624GC/AC  PD-9001GR/AT/AC-JP
PD-9501GC/AC-EU  PD-6506G/AC/M  PD-9001GRAC  PD-OUT/MBK/G  PS-56V-POE-EU-1  NPS-30W-B  NPS-30W-WOC  PD-9501GO-
ET/AC  PD-9601G/AC-EU  PD-OUT/MBK/ET  PD-OUT/MBK/S  POE14-137-R  POE16R-1AFG6-2-R  POE16R-560L6  POE16S-1AFG-R
POE240U-4BT-N-R  POE30S-1ATG-R  POE370U-480-16N-R  POE370U-480-16-R  POE370U-480-8N-R  POE370U-480-8-R